Sixth Sense - Awareness GDPR Agreement

This Data Processing Agreement is entered into by and between Sixth Sense and the undersigned individual to handle a report of consent violation.

1. Purpose of Data Processing:

Sixth Sense will collect and process the personal information of the individual solely to investigate and handle a report of consent violation.

2. Data Collection:

Sixth Sense will collect only the necessary personal information required to investigate and address the reported consent violation. This may include but is not limited to the name, contact information of the individual, and details of the alleged violation.

3. Data Security:

Sixth Sense will implement appropriate technical and organizational measures to ensure the security and confidentiality of the Individual's data in compliance with the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR).

4. Data Retention:

Sixth Sense will retain the individual's data only for as long as necessary to investigate and address the reported consent violation.

5. Access and Rectification:

The individual has the right to access, rectify, and request the erasure of their data by contacting Sixth Sense at consent@sixthsense.dk

6. Confidentiality:

7. Signature:

Sixth Sense shall maintain the confidentiality of the Individual's data and shall not disclose it to any third parties without the individual's explicit consent unless required by law.

By signing below, the individual acknowledges and agrees to the terms of this agreement.

Signature:

Printed Name:	
Date:	
Sixth Sense Representative Signature:	

Date: _____

This agreement constitutes the entire understanding between the individual and Sixth Sense regarding the processing of personal data and supersedes any prior agreements or understandings, whether written or oral.